
Clinical Date 2023 

 Spring 2023  

Level Orientation Tuesday January 10, 2023 

Classes Begin Wednesday January 11, 2023 

 Clinical Group 1  

MLK Holiday Monday January 16, 2023 

Clinical Week 1 Tuesday - Saturday January 17 – 21, 2023 

Clinical Week 2 Tuesday - Saturday January 24 – 28, 2023 

Clinical Week 3 Tuesday - Saturday January 31 – February 4, 2023 

Clinical Week 4 Tuesday - Saturday February 7 – 11, 2023 

Clinical Week 5 Tuesday - Saturday February 14 – 18, 2023 

Mardi Gras Holiday Tuesday February 21, 2023 

Clinical Week 6 Tuesday - Saturday February 22 – 25, 2023 

 Make-up Group 1 February 28 – March 4, 2023 

 Clinical Group 2  

Clinical Week 1 Tuesday - Saturday March 7 – 11, 2023 

Clinical Week 2 Tuesday - Saturday March 14 – 18, 2023 

Clinical Week 3 Tuesday - Saturday March 21 – March 25, 2023 

Clinical Week 4 Tuesday - Saturday March 28 – April 1, 2023 

Spring Break Tuesday - Tuesday April 4 (7pm) – April 11 (7am) 

Good Friday Holiday Friday April 7, 2023 

Clinical Week 5 Tuesday - Saturday April 11 – April 15, 2023 

Clinical Week 6 Tuesday - Saturday April 18 – April 22, 2023 

 Make-up Group 2 April 25 – April 29, 2023 

Reading Day Friday April 28, 2023 

 

 

 

 Summer 2023  

Classes Begin Wednesday May 24, 2023 

 Clinical Group  

Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2023 

Clinical Week 1 Tuesday - Saturday May 30 – June 3, 2023 

Clinical Week 2 Tuesday - Saturday June 6 – 10, 2023 

Clinical Week 3 Tuesday - Saturday June 13 – 17, 2023 

Clinical Week 4 Tuesday - Saturday June 20 - June 24, 2023 

Clinical Week 5 Tuesday - Saturday June 27 – July 1, 2023 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2023 

Clinical Week 6 Wednesday - Saturday July 5 – July 8, 2023 

 Make-up Group - Saturday July 11 – July 15, 2023 

 

 

 



 Fall 2023  

Level Orientation Tuesday August 15, 2023 

Classes Begin Wednesday August 16, 2023 

 Clinical Group 1  

Clinical Week 1 Tuesday - Saturday August 22 – August 26, 2023 

Clinical Week 2 Tuesday - Saturday August 29 – September 2, 2023 

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2023 

Clinical Week 3 Tuesday - Saturday September 5 – September 9, 2023 

Clinical Week 4 Tuesday - Saturday September 12 – September 16, 2023 

Clinical Week 5 Tuesday - Saturday September 19 – September 23, 2023 

Clinical Week 6 Tuesday – Saturday September 26 – September 30, 2023 

 Clinical Group 2  

Clinical Week 1 Tuesday - Saturday October 3 - October 7, 2023 

Clinical Week 2 Tuesday - Saturday October 10 – October 14, 2023 

Clinical Week 3 Tuesday - Saturday October 17 – October 21, 2023 

Clinical Week 4 Tuesday - Saturday October 24 – October 28, 2023 

Clinical Week 5 Tuesday - Saturday October 31 – November 4, 2023 

Clinical Week 6 Tuesday - Saturday November 7 – November 11, 2023 

 Make-up Groups 1 & 2 November 14 – November 18, 2023 

Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday  November 23 – 24, 2023 

 


